
Date Days Notes Non-Working Days

01/04/2024 Monday

02/04/2024 Tuesday

03/04/2024 Wednesday

04/04/2024 Thursday

05/04/2024 Friday

06/04/2024 Saturday 1st Saturday Holiday

07/04/2024 Sunday World Health Day Holiday

08/04/2024 Monday

09/04/2024 Tuesday

10/04/2024 Wednesday

11/04/2024 Thursday Ramzan Holiday

12/04/2024 Friday

13/04/2024 Saturday First day of Hindu Solar Calendar

14/04/2024 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanthi Holiday

15/04/2024 Monday

16/04/2024 Tuesday

17/04/2024 Wednesday

18/04/2024 Thursday

19/04/2024 Friday

20/04/2024 Saturday 3rd Saturday Holiday

21/04/2024 Sunday Holiday

22/04/2024 Monday

23/04/2024 Tuesday

24/04/2024 Wednesday
World Earth Day (Poster Making 
Competition) 4th - 9th /K.G. - 3rd Sand 
Painting (Science Department)

25/04/2024 Thursday National Telephonic Day (1 - 8)/World Malaria Day

26/04/2024 Friday

27/04/2024 Saturday

28/04/2024 Sunday Holiday

29/04/2024 Monday

30/04/2024 Tuesday

April - 2024



Date Days Notes Non-Working Days

01/05/2024 Wednesday International Workers Day (MAY DAY) Holiday

02/05/2024 Thursday

03/05/2024 Friday

04/05/2024 Saturday 1st Saturday Holiday

05/05/2024 Sunday World Laughter Day Holiday

06/05/2024 Monday

07/05/2024 Tuesday Rabindranath Tagore Birthday

08/05/2024 Wednesday

09/05/2024 Thursday

10/05/2024 Friday

11/05/2024 Saturday

12/05/2024 Sunday Mother's Day Holiday

13/05/2024 Monday

14/05/2024 Tuesday

15/05/2024 Wednesday

16/05/2024 Thursday

17/05/2024 Friday

18/05/2024 Saturday 3rd Saturday Holiday

19/05/2024 Sunday Holiday

20/05/2024 Monday

21/05/2024 Tuesday

22/05/2024 Wednesday

23/05/2024 Thursday Buddha Poornima

24/05/2024 Friday

25/05/2024 Saturday

26/05/2024 Sunday Holiday

27/05/2024 Monday

28/05/2024 Tuesday

29/05/2024 Wednesday

30/05/2024 Thursday

31/05/2024 Friday

May - 2024



Date Days Notes Non-Working Days

01/06/2024 Saturday 1st Saturday Holiday

02/06/2024 Sunday Holiday

03/06/2024 Monday

04/06/2024 Tuesday

05/06/2024 Wednesday World Environment Day (Assembly)

06/06/2024 Thursday

07/06/2024 Friday

08/06/2024 Saturday

09/06/2024 Sunday Holiday

10/06/2024 Monday

11/06/2024 Tuesday

12/06/2024 Wednesday

13/06/2024 Thursday

14/06/2024 Friday Father's Day. Thanksgiving Photo Competition 1 - 9 (Eng. Dept.)

15/06/2024 Saturday 3rd Saturday Holiday

16/06/2024 Sunday Holiday

17/06/2024 Monday Bakrid Celebration - Assembly

18/06/2024 Tuesday

19/06/2024 Wednesday Investiture Ceremony - P.E.T. Dept.

20/06/2024 Thursday

21/06/2024 Friday Intenational Yoga Day - P.E.T. Dept (4 - 9)

22/06/2024 Saturday

23/06/2024 Sunday Holiday

24/06/2024 Monday

25/06/2024 Tuesday

26/06/2024 Wednesday

27/06/2024 Thursday

28/06/2024 Friday

29/06/2024 Saturday

30/06/2024 Sunday Holiday

June - 2024



Date Days Notes Non-Working Days

01/07/2024 Monday National Doctor's Day (K.G. - 3rd) Fancy dress competition

02/07/2024 Tuesday

03/07/2024 Wednesday

04/07/2024 Thursday

05/07/2024 Friday Math Club Inauguration (4th - 9th) Math Puzzle Competition

06/07/2024 Saturday 1st Saturday Holiday

07/07/2024 Sunday Holiday

08/07/2024 Monday Periodic Test 1

09/07/2024 Tuesday

10/07/2024 Wednesday

11/07/2024 Thursday World Population Day

12/07/2024 Friday

13/07/2024 Saturday

14/07/2024 Sunday Holiday

15/07/2024 Monday Kamarajar's Birthday

16/07/2024 Tuesday

17/07/2024 Wednesday World Emoji Day and Muharram Celbration (Assembly)

18/07/2024 Thursday

19/07/2024 Friday Guru Poornima Celebration (College Campus Visit)

20/07/2024 Saturday 3rd Saturday Holiday

21/07/2024 Sunday Guru Poornima Holiday

22/07/2024 Monday Periodic Test-1

23/07/2024 Tuesday Periodic Test-1

24/07/2024 Wednesday Periodic Test-1

25/07/2024 Thursday Periodic Test-1    Number day

26/07/2024 Friday Periodic Test-1

27/07/2024 Saturday

28/07/2024 Sunday Holiday

29/07/2024 Monday

30/07/2024 Tuesday International Friendship day(1-8)

31/07/2024 Wednesday

July - 2024



Date Days Notes Non-Working Days

01/08/2024 Thursday

02/08/2024 Friday

03/08/2024 Saturday Parents Teachers meet (1) 1st Saturday Holiday

04/08/2024 Sunday Friendship day Holiday

05/08/2024 Monday

06/08/2024 Tuesday

07/08/2024 Wednesday

08/08/2024 Thursday

09/08/2024 Friday Go green day

10/08/2024 Saturday
English Literature Club- Inanguration- 
Competition (KG-5)- Poem 

11/08/2024 Sunday Holiday

12/08/2024 Monday

13/08/2024 Tuesday

14/08/2024 Wednesday Veerapatinum car festival

15/08/2024 Thursday Independence day

16/08/2024 Friday Pondicherry 'De Jure Tansfer Day'.

17/08/2024 Saturday 3rd Saturday Holiday

18/08/2024 Sunday Holiday

19/08/2024 Monday Raksha Bandan (Rakhi day),  Celebrartion - Hindi Department

20/08/2024 Tuesday

21/08/2024 Wednesday

22/08/2024 Thursday

23/08/2024 Friday Magic words day

24/08/2024 Saturday

25/08/2024 Sunday Holiday

26/08/2024 Monday Krishna Janmashtami, (KG to 9 Celebrattion)

27/08/2024 Tuesday

28/08/2024 Wednesday

29/08/2024 Thursday National Sports Day

30/08/2024 Friday Yellow Day

31/08/2024 Saturday

August - 2024



Date Days Notes Non-Working Days

01/09/2024 Sunday Holiday

02/09/2024 Monday My Plate day - Competition National Nutirtion Week)

03/09/2024 Tuesday

04/09/2024 Wednesday

05/09/2024 Thursday Teachers's Day( Studens program)

06/09/2024 Friday Blue Day

07/09/2024 Saturday Ganesh Chatutri- Celebration 1st Saturday Holiday

08/09/2024 Sunday Holiday

09/09/2024 Monday International Literacy Day Assembly

10/09/2024 Tuesday

11/09/2024 Wednesday

12/09/2024 Thursday

13/09/2024 Friday My Family day

14/09/2024 Saturday World First Aid  Day,  Onam celebration    

15/09/2024 Sunday Onam Holiday

16/09/2024 Monday Miladi -un-Nabi,  World Ozone Day, Periodic Test-2

17/09/2024 Tuesday

18/09/2024 Wednesday

19/09/2024 Thursday

20/09/2024 Friday Orange Day

21/09/2024 Saturday 3rd Saturday Holiday

22/09/2024 Sunday Holiday

23/09/2024 Monday

24/09/2024 Tuesday

25/09/2024 Wednesday

26/09/2024 Thursday

27/09/2024 Friday Helpers Day

28/09/2024 Saturday

29/09/2024 Sunday Holiday

30/09/2024 Monday International Translation Day

September - 2024



Date Days Notes Non-Working Days

01/10/2024 Tuesday

02/10/2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayathi

03/10/2024 Thursday

04/10/2024 Friday Internation Teachers Day, Vegetable Painting(kg-4)

05/10/2024 Saturday 1st Saturday Holiday

06/10/2024 Sunday Holiday

07/10/2024 Monday Disaster Management (5-9)

08/10/2024 Tuesday

09/10/2024 Wednesday KG- Black White Day

10/10/2024 Thursday

11/10/2024 Friday Grandparents Day/ Maha Navami

12/10/2024 Saturday Dussehra/ Vijayadashami, Kolu (10 days celebration)

13/10/2024 Sunday Holiday

14/10/2024 Monday Saraswathi Pooja

15/10/2024 Tuesday
World Students Day(Abdul Kalam's 
Birthday(KG-3)/ Essay writing 
competition(4-9)

16/10/2024 Wednesday  

17/10/2024 Thursday

18/10/2024 Friday

19/10/2024 Saturday 3rd Saturday Holiday

20/10/2024 Sunday Holiday

21/10/2024 Monday Summative Assessment -1

22/10/2024 Tuesday

23/10/2024 Wednesday

24/10/2024 Thursday World food Day

25/10/2024 Friday Stories(KG-3)

26/10/2024 Saturday

27/10/2024 Sunday Holiday

28/10/2024 Monday poster Making(4-9)

29/10/2024 Tuesday

30/10/2024 Wednesday

31/10/2024 Thursday Diwali Eve Celebration

October - 2024



Date Days Notes Non-Working Days

01/11/2024 Friday Diwali

02/11/2024 Saturday Gowardhan Puja 1st Saturday Holiday

03/11/2024 Sunday Holiday

04/11/2024 Monday

05/11/2024 Tuesday

06/11/2024 Wednesday Diya Painting Competition( 1-9)

07/11/2024 Thursday

08/11/2024 Friday

09/11/2024 Saturday

10/11/2024 Sunday Holiday

11/11/2024 Monday

12/11/2024 Tuesday

13/11/2024 Wednesday

14/11/2024 Thursday Childrens day celebration-Teachers Performance

15/11/2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanthi

16/11/2024 Saturday 3rd Saturday Holiday

17/11/2024 Sunday Holiday

18/11/2024 Monday International Men's day

19/11/2024 Tuesday

20/11/2024 Wednesday

21/11/2024 Thursday World Television Day

22/11/2024 Friday

23/11/2024 Saturday Fibonacci Day

24/11/2024 Sunday Holiday

25/11/2024 Monday

26/11/2024 Tuesday Constitution Day Competition(J.A.M competition(4-9) Socila Dept

27/11/2024 Wednesday

28/11/2024 Thursday

29/11/2024 Friday

30/11/2024 Saturday

November - 2024



Date Days Notes Non-Working Days

01/12/2024 Sunday Holiday

02/12/2024 Monday

03/12/2024 Tuesday World Aids Day (awareness)

04/12/2024 Wednesday

05/12/2024 Thursday World soil Day Competion(4-9)  Greeting card designing

06/12/2024 Friday

07/12/2024 Saturday 1st Saturday Holiday

08/12/2024 Sunday Holiday

09/12/2024 Monday

10/12/2024 Tuesday

11/12/2024 Wednesday

12/12/2024 Thursday

13/12/2024 Friday

14/12/2024 Saturday

15/12/2024 Sunday Holiday

16/12/2024 Monday Periodic Test-3

17/12/2024 Tuesday PT-3

18/12/2024 Wednesday PT-3

19/12/2024 Thursday PT-3 National Mathematics  Day(22)

20/12/2024 Friday

21/12/2024 Saturday 3rd Saturday Holiday

22/12/2024 Sunday Holiday

23/12/2024 Monday Christmaa Eve Celebrarrtion

24/12/2024 Tuesday

25/12/2024 Wednesday Merry Chitstmas

26/12/2024 Thursday

27/12/2024 Friday

28/12/2024 Saturday

29/12/2024 Sunday Holiday

30/12/2024 Monday

31/12/2024 Tuesday

December - 2024



Date Days Notes Non-Working Days

01/01/2025 Wednesday English New Year

02/01/2025 Thursday

03/01/2025 Friday

04/01/2025 Saturday 1st Saturday Holiday

05/01/2025 Sunday Holiday

06/01/2025 Monday  

07/01/2025 Tuesday Use From Waste - Cups and Articles making (1st - 9th) Arts Dept.

08/01/2025 Wednesday

09/01/2025 Thursday

10/01/2025 Friday World Hindi Day - Doha/Poem Competition (1st - 9th ) Hindi Dept.

11/01/2025 Saturday Pongal Celebration in School

12/01/2025 Sunday Holiday

13/01/2025 Monday Bhogi

14/01/2025 Tuesday Pongal/Makar Snkranti

15/01/2025 Wednesday Thiruvalluvar Day

16/01/2025 Thursday Kaanum Pongal

17/01/2025 Friday

18/01/2025 Saturday 3rd Saturday Holiday

19/01/2025 Sunday Holiday

20/01/2025 Monday

21/01/2025 Tuesday Annual Sports Day - P.E.T. Dept.

22/01/2025 Wednesday

23/01/2025 Thursday National Calligraphy Day - (K.G. - 9th) Computer dept.

24/01/2025 Friday

25/01/2025 Saturday Republic Day Celebration - Assembly

26/01/2025 Sunday Republic Day Holiday

27/01/2025 Monday

28/01/2025 Tuesday

29/01/2025 Wednesday Creative Writing (6th - 9th) English Dept

30/01/2025 Thursday

31/01/2025 Friday

January - 2025



Date Days Notes Non-Working Days

01/02/2025 Saturday 1st Saturday Holiday

02/02/2025 Sunday Holiday

03/02/2025 Monday Periodic Test 4

04/02/2025 Tuesday

05/02/2025 Wednesday

06/02/2025 Thursday

07/02/2025 Friday

08/02/2025 Saturday

09/02/2025 Sunday Holiday

10/02/2025 Monday National Deworming Day

11/02/2025 Tuesday

12/02/2025 Wednesday

13/02/2025 Thursday Masi Magam Holiday

14/02/2025 Friday

15/02/2025 Saturday 3rd Saturday Holiday

16/02/2025 Sunday Holiday

17/02/2025 Monday

18/02/2025 Tuesday

19/02/2025 Wednesday

20/02/2025 Thursday
Socail Justice Day Competition - 
Preamble Writing (6th - 9th ) - Social 
Dept

21/02/2025 Friday
A day to remember your Mother 
Tongue - Thirukkural Recitation (K.G - 
9th)

22/02/2025 Saturday

23/02/2025 Sunday Holiday

24/02/2025 Monday

25/02/2025 Tuesday

26/02/2025 Wednesday

27/02/2025 Thursday

28/02/2025 Friday National Science Day - Competition Science Project (1st - 9th)

February - 2025



Date Days Notes Non-Working Days

01/03/2025 Saturday 1st Saturday Holiday

02/03/2025 Sunday Holiday

03/03/2025 Monday

04/03/2025 Tuesday

05/03/2025 Wednesday

06/03/2025 Thursday

07/03/2025 Friday

08/03/2025 Saturday Women's Day - Collage Cometition (Social Dept 1st  - 9th)

09/03/2025 Sunday Holiday

10/03/2025 Monday

11/03/2025 Tuesday

12/03/2025 Wednesday

13/03/2025 Thursday

14/03/2025 Friday Pi Day . Math Puzzle Competition (6th - 9th)/ HOLI

15/03/2025 Saturday 3rd Saturday Holiday

16/03/2025 Sunday Holiday

17/03/2025 Monday Summative Assessment - II

18/03/2025 Tuesday

19/03/2025 Wednesday

20/03/2025 Thursday

21/03/2025 Friday

22/03/2025 Saturday World Water Day - Assembly

23/03/2025 Sunday Holiday

24/03/2025 Monday

25/03/2025 Tuesday

26/03/2025 Wednesday

27/03/2025 Thursday

28/03/2025 Friday

29/03/2025 Saturday

30/03/2025 Sunday Ugadi/Gudi Padwa Holiday

31/03/2025 Monday Eid - Ul - Fitr

March - 2025


